(164) 150m - Starsi ziaci :: Beh B
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-0,6 m/s

Meno

KOVAC Martin
LUKA Jakub
HUDEC Simon
KAPRAL Matej
BEDUS Dominik
TURICIK Filip
VISNOVSKY Michal
DAG Kadir

2. kolo M-SsAZ starsieho ziactva
Banska Bystrica 12.05.2019

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 14. 5. 2024 o 13:49

Nar.

27.05.2006
18.03.2006
16.10.2005
14.10.2005
27.07.2005
23.12.2005
24.06.2006
14.09.2007

Klub / Krajina

SK BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
Atleticky oddiel Zilina

Atleticky oddiel Zilina

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
SK Juventa Zilina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
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Vykon
21,36
21,47
21,88
22,03
22,35
23,66
24,14
24,22
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